
Time Route VEHICLE Time Route Mon‐Fri

07:40 AM GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM‐RHR‐SES‐SBS‐SIF‐SANGAM B4 Bhubaneswar‐IIT BBS Bus No.

07:40 AM SANGAM‐SHR‐RHL‐SIF‐SANGAM B2,B3 08:00 AM WSC‐SIF‐RHR B1

07:40 AM RHR/MHR‐RHL‐SIF‐RHR B5,B6 IITBBS ‐Bhubaneswar Bus No.

08:10 AM GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM‐RHR‐SES‐SBS‐SIF‐SANGAM B4 06:10 PM SIF‐WSC  B1

08:10 AM SANGAM‐SHR‐RHL‐SIF‐SANGAM B2,B3

08:10 AM RHR/MHR‐RHL‐SIF‐RHR B5,B6 Time Route MON‐FRI

08:40 AM GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM‐RHR‐SES‐SBS‐SIF‐SANGAM B4 Bhubaneswar‐IIT BBS Traveler No

08:40 AM SANGAM‐SHR‐RHL‐SIF‐SANGAM B2,B3 08:00 AM WSC‐SIF‐AB‐SANGAM (Only for Faculty/Officers) T1

08:40 AM RHR/MHR‐RHL‐SIF‐RHR B5,B6 08:30 AM WSC‐SIF‐GHR (Only for Faculty/Officers) T2

09:10 AM RHR/MHR‐RHL‐SIF‐RHR B5,B6,T1 IITBBS ‐Bhubaneswar

09:10 AM SANGAM‐GHR‐RHL‐SEOCS‐SIF‐SANGAM B2,B3 05:50 PM SIF‐AB‐WSC (Only for Faculty/Officers) T2

09:10 AM SANGAM‐GHR‐SES‐SBS‐SIF‐SANGAM B4 06:10 PM SIF‐AB‐WSC (Only for Faculty/Officers) T1

09:15 AM RHR‐SES‐ SBS‐SIF B1

09:40 AM RHR/MHR‐RHL‐SIF‐RHR B5 Traveler/Bus

09:40 AM SANGAM‐GHR‐RHL‐SEOCS‐SIF‐SANGAM B2 08.00 AM WSC‐SIF B1

09:40 AM SANGAM‐GHR‐SES‐SBS‐SIF‐SANGAM B4 08:30 AM WSC‐SIF T1

09:40 AM RHR‐SES‐ SBS‐SIF ‐RHR B6

10:10 AM RHR/MHR‐RHL‐SIF‐RHR B6,T2 03:30 PM SIF‐AB‐WSC  T1

10:10 AM SANGAM‐GHR‐RHL‐SEOCS‐SIF‐SANGAM B3 05:30 PM SIF‐AB‐WSC  B5

10:10 AM SANGAM‐GHR‐SES‐SBS‐SIF‐SANGAM B4

10:10 AM RHR‐SES‐ SBS‐SIF ‐RHR B5 10:00AM L Gate‐ Niser square‐L Gate‐ GHR T2

10:40 AM RHR/MHR‐RHL‐SIF B5 12:00 PM L Gate‐ Niser square‐L Gate‐SIF T1

10:40 AM SANGAM‐GHR‐RHL‐SEOCS‐SIF B2 03:00 PM L Gate‐ Niser square‐L Gate‐SIF T2

10:40 AM SANGAM‐GHR‐SES‐SBS‐SIF B4 04:00 PM L Gate‐ Niser square‐L Gate‐SIF T1

10:40 AM RHR‐SES‐ SBS‐SIF B6 06:30 PM L Gate‐ Niser square‐L Gate B3

12.00 Noon SIF‐SEOCS‐RHL‐GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM‐SIF B3, B4 07:30 PM L Gate‐ Niser square‐L Gate B3

12.00 Noon SIF‐SEOCS‐RHL‐RHR‐SIF B5,B2,B6,T1,T2 08:30 PM L Gate‐ Niser square‐L Gate B3

01:00 PM SIF‐SEOCS‐RHL‐GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM B2,B3

01:00 PM SIF‐SEOCS‐RHL‐RHR B5,B6,T1,T2 08:00AM L Gate‐ Niser square‐L Gate‐GHR B6

01:00 PM SIF‐SBS‐SES‐GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM B4 09:30 AM L Gate‐ Niser square‐L Gate T1

01:00 PM SIF‐SBS‐SES‐RHR B1 10:30 AM L Gate‐ Niser square‐L Gate T1

01:15 PM SANGAM‐GHR‐RHL‐SIF B2, B3, B4 12:00 PM L Gate‐ Niser square‐L Gate T1

01:15 PM RHR‐MHR‐RHL‐SIF B1, B5, B6, T1, T2 03:00 PM L Gate‐ Niser square‐L Gate T1

01:30 PM SIF‐SEOCS‐RHL‐GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM B2,B3 05:00 PM L Gate‐ Niser square‐L Gate B6

01:30 PM SIF‐SEOCS‐RHL‐RHR B5,B6,T1,T2 06:00 PM L Gate‐ Niser square‐L Gate B6

01:30 PM SIF‐SBS‐SES‐GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM B4 07:00 PM L Gate‐ Niser square‐L Gate B6

01:30 PM SIF‐SBS‐SES‐RHR B1 08:30 PM L Gate‐ Niser square‐L Gate B6

02:10 PM RHR/MHR‐RHL‐SIF‐RHR B5,B6,T1,T2

02:10 PM SANGAM‐GHR‐RHL‐SEOCS‐SIF‐SANGAM B2,B3 Time Route Bus No.

02:10 PM SANGAM‐GHR‐SES‐SBS‐SIF‐SANGAM B4 08:30 AM GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM‐RHR‐MHR‐SECS‐SBS‐SIF‐GHR B6,B3

02:10 PM RHR‐SES‐ SBS‐SIF‐RHR B1 09:15 AM GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM‐RHR‐MHR‐SECS‐SBS‐SIF B6,B3

02:40 PM RHR‐RHL‐SIF‐RHR B6,T1,T2 09:30 AM L‐GATE‐AVS‐WSC B4

02:40 PM SANGAM‐GHR‐RHL‐SEOCS‐SIF B2 10:30 AM L‐GATE‐AVS‐WSC B1

02:40 PM SANGAM‐GHR‐SES‐SBS‐SIF‐SANGAM B4 12:30 PM SIF‐SBS‐SHR‐RHR B6,B3

02:40 PM RHR‐SES‐ SBS‐SIF‐RHR B5 01:30 PM RHR‐MHR‐GHR‐SHR‐SECS‐SBS‐SIF‐RHR B6,B3

03:10 PM RHR‐RHL‐SIF B6,T1 02:30 PM RHR‐MHR‐GHR‐SHR‐SECS‐SBS‐SIF‐RHR B6,B3

03:10 PM SANGAM‐GHR‐RHL‐SEOCS‐SIF B3 03.30 PM RHR‐SHR‐SIF B3

03:10 PM SANGAM‐GHR‐SES‐SBS‐SIF B4 05.30 PM SIF‐GHR/SHR/BHR B3

03:10 PM RHR‐SES‐ SBS‐SIF B5 07.00 PM WSC‐AVS‐L‐GATE B4

04:10 PM RHR‐RHL‐SIF B6,T1 07:30 PM SIF‐LBC‐SES‐RHR/GHR B2

04:10 PM SANGAM‐GHR‐RHL‐SEOCS‐SIF B3 09.00 PM WSC‐AVS‐L‐GATE B5

04:10 PM SANGAM‐GHR‐SES‐SBS‐SIF B4

04:10 PM RHR‐SES‐ SBS‐SIF B5 AB: Administrative Building

05:30 PM SIF‐SEOCS‐RHL‐GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM‐SIF B3, B1 RHR Rushikulya Hall of Residence

05:30 PM SIF‐SEOCS‐RHL‐RHR‐SIF B5,B6,T1 BHR: Bramhaputra Hall of Residence

05:30 PM SIF‐SBS‐SES‐GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM‐SIF B4 LBC: Lab Complex

05:30 PM SIF‐SBS‐SES‐RHR‐SIF B2 SBS: School of Basic Sciences

06:00 PM SIF‐SBS‐SECS‐GHR‐SHR‐SIF B2 LG L‐Gate

06:00 PM SIF‐SBS‐SECS‐MHR‐RHR‐SIF B4 SIF:  School of Infrastructure/Mechanical Sc.

06:30 PM SIF‐SEOCS‐RHL‐GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM‐SIF B2 WSC: Workshop Complex, City Campus, Bhubaneswar

06:30 PM SIF‐SEOCS‐RHL‐RHR‐SIF B5,B6 LHC: Lalitgiri Hall of Learning (PushpaGiri)

06:30 PM SIF‐SBS‐SES‐GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM‐RHR‐MHR‐SIF B4 AVS: Acharya Bihar Square

07:30 PM SIF‐SEOCS‐RHL‐GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM‐SIF B2 RHL: Ratnagiri Hall of Learning

07:30 PM SIF‐SEOCS‐RHL‐RHR‐SIF B5,B6
07:30 PM SIF‐SBS‐SES‐GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM‐RHR‐MHR‐SIF B4

08:30 PM SIF‐SEOCS‐RHL‐GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM‐RHR‐MHR‐SIF B6
08:30 PM SIF‐SBS‐SES‐GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM‐RHR‐MHR‐SIF B5

09:00 PM SIF‐SEOCS‐RHL‐GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM‐RHR‐MHR‐SIF B6
09:00 PM SIF‐SBS‐SES‐GHR‐SHR‐SANGAM‐RHR‐MHR‐SIF B5

1. Seats in Bus and travellers are subject to availability on first come first serve basis. 

2. No extra vehicle can be provided on non‐availability of seats.

SCHEDULE ON  SATURDAYS/SUNDAYS/HOLIDAYS

Bhubaneswar‐IIT BBS

IITBBS ‐Bhubaneswar

TRAVELER SCHEDULE : CAMPUS ‐ NISER SQUARE ON WORKING DAYS

Abbreviations:

TRAVELER SCHEDULE : CAMPUS ‐ NISER SQUARE ON SATURDAYS/SUNDAYS/HOLIDAYS

BUS & SHUTTLE SERVICE SCHEDULE  ON SATURDAYS/SUNDAYS/HOLIDAYS

Bus Supervisor (Mr. Mangu): 9439432305 
Important Notice

3 . Students should avoid risky travel.

  INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR
TRANSPORT OFFICE

VEHICLE SCHEDULE w.e.f. 28.07.2025

TRAVELER SCHEDULE ON MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SHUTTLE SERVICE SCHEDULE ON WORKING DAYS (Mon‐ Fri) BUS SCHEDULE ON WORKING DAYS


